
WDADirect Giver Proqram 
WISCONSIN DENTAL ASSOCIATION 

November 8, 2016 

Federal Election Commission 
999 E Street NW 
Washington, DC 20463 

•So 

"^1 CTN m 
Ci o 
•c 
— 
err - o err 1—r^^ 
as. oc 
3: mrn 
CO -Tro 

—1 

4r- m 
O ::o 

2 Re: WDA Conduit Contribution to Federal Candidates 

0 
J The WDA Direct Giver conduit program made the following contributions to the federal candidates 

-R listed below: • • 

• Russfor Wisconsin, 10/14/2016 
• Mike Gallagher for Congress, 10/28/2016 
• Glenn Grothman for Congress, 10/28/2016 
• Ron Johnson for Senate, 10/19/2016,10/28/2016,11/2/2016 
• Ryan for Congress, 10/28/2016 

The individual contributors and amounts making up the disbursements are itemized on the attached 
P transmittal letters. 

Please contact me at 608-250-3442 if you have any questions regarding these contributions. 

1 
2 

8 Sincerely, 

Dana Ponce 
Government Services Assistant 

/enclosures 

•1 ; • y. > ir.; 

122 West Washington Avenue Suite, 600 Madison, Wisconsin 53703 / Toll free: 888-538-8932 / Fox: 888-822-2932 

I' • -P'•Advbcate.::;jEdueate...EmDOwer...Serve 



a 

WDADirect Giver Proqram 
WISCONSIN DENTAL ASSOCIATION yj 

10/14/2016 

2 
0 
1 

Russ for Wisconsin 200302 
P.O. Box 620061 
Middleton Wi 53562 

Russ for Wsconsin; 

1 
I 
1 

0 
^uth. Date 

Enclosed is check # 3971 in the amount of $ 1990.00 which WDA Direct Giver Program is pleased to 
contribute to your campaign fund. 

This contribution is from a conduit fund, not a political action committee, and should be reported 
accordingly as individual contributions on your campaign finance report. The following is a list of 
members of the WDA Direct Giver Program who make up this contribution: 

Individual Name. Addr, City, State. Zip / Occupation, Employer Name, Addr, City, State, Zip Amount 

MO/21/2016 Or Ctiaska Avery-Stafford 824 E Hamilton St Milwaukee Wl 53202-1556 
0 Dentist Self Employed 3461 Sunset Ave Waukegan IL 60087-3219 

00/7/2016 DrSusanM, Cable 1659 32nd Ave Kenosha Wl 53144-3361 
1 Dentist Self Employed 5707 75th St Kenosha Wl 53142-3003 

io/18/2016 Df London Cooper 3209 Channel Or Stevens Point Wl 54481-5406 
9 Dentist Cooper Dental, S.C. 1085 Wilshire Blvd Stevens Point Wl 54481-2255 

4O/26/2016 Dr James M. Del Balso 550 Poplar Creek Or Brookfield Wl 53045-3513 
H. Dentist Self Employed 13780 W Greenfield Ave Ste 780 Brookfield Wl 53005-7192 

no/18/2016 Dr Michael W. Donohoo 815 N 75th St Wauwatosa Wl 53213-3135 
Dentist Self Employed 7623 W Burleigh St Milwaukee Wl 53222-5001 

9/23/2016 Dr Steven J. Fahsel W8258 Sunset Ct Lake Mills Wl 53551-9721 
Dentist Self Employed 119 W Lake SI PO Box 47 Lake Mills Wl 53551-1514 

10/26/2016 Dr Colleen Collins Greene 7900 Harwood Ave Apt 111 Milwaukee Wl 53213-2545 
Dentist Self Employed 9000 W Wisconsin Ave Sle 310 Milwaukee Wl 53226-4874 

10/14/2016 Dr James Ebner Luetzow 5535 Birch View Rd Racine Wl 53402-1913 
Dentist Self Employed 6011 Durand Ave Ste 200 Racine Wl 53406-5060 

10/18/2016 Dr Patricia McDonnell W2642 Brookhaven Dr Appleton Wl 54915-8180 
Dentist Self Employed 3825 E Calumet St Ste 600 Appleton Wl 54915-4163 

10/18/2016 Dr James C. Morgenrolh 14465 Cameron Ct Brookfield Wl 53005-1600 
Dentist Self Employed 13500 W Capitol Dr Ste 103 Brookfield Wl 53005-2444 

$300.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$95.00 

$75.00 

$70.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

122 West Washington Avenue Suite 600 /vladison, Wisconsin 53703 / Toll free: 888-538-8932 / Fax: 888-822-2932 

Advocate... Educate... Emoov/sr.. .Serve 



WCADirect Giver Program 
V/ISCONSIN DENTAL ASSOOATION 

A copy of this letter will be filed with the Government Accountability Board. If you have any questions 
regarding this contribution, please contact me at WDA Direct Giver Program. 

Sincerely, 

Dana Ponce 
Legislative Assistant 

0 CC: Dr. Timothy Cooper, WIDPAG/DG Treasurer 
Dr. Chris Hansen, WIDPAC Chair 

1 Matt Rossetto, WDA 

I, 

0 

1 
9 
2 
5 

122 West Washington Avenue Suite 600 Madison, Wisconsin 53703 / Toll free: 888-538-8932 / Fax: 88B-822-2932 

Advocate.. .Educate... Empower... Serve 



RECEIVED 
EEC MAIL DENTER 

ZOI6MOV 16. Ali9-i40 

I:. : • 

K' . 

2 
0 

1 
1 

'.V • 
c 
o 

ro 
vo 

o 
rg 
u 

in 
in 

..E 
E 

.: CE3 
c : _ 

s-9 Z '.Q 

'S ^ «.E 
^ rrj 

ts^l tu > 

• 

o u 
D 

"D 
LU 

i 
"O 
< 

A, 



Federal Election Commission 
ENVELOPE REPLACEMENT PAGE FOR INCOMING DOCUMENTS 

The FEC added this page to the end of this filing to indicate how it was received. 

Date of Receipt 
Hand Delivered 

^ Postmarked Date of Receipt 
USPS First Class Mail , 

1 HlH 
Postmarked (R/C) 

USPS Registered/Certified 

Postmarked 
USPS Priority Mail 

Postmarked 
USPS Priority Mail Express 

Postmark Illegible 

No Postmark 

Shipping Date 
Overnight Delivery Service (Specify): 

Next Business Day Delivery 

Date of Receipt 
Received from House Records & Registration Office 

Date of Receipt 
Received from Senate Public Records Office 

Date of Receipt 
Received from Electronic Filing Office 

Date of Receipt or Postmarked 
Other (Specify): 

J/u wlitU 
PREPARER DATE PREPARED 
(3/2015) 


