## WD&Direct Giver Program. MISCONSIN DENTAL ASSOCIATION

November 8, 2016

Federal Election Commission 999 E Street NW Washington, DC 20463 FEC MAIL CENTER
2016 NOV 16 AM 9: LO

Re: WDA Conduit Contribution to Federal Candidates

The WDA Direct Giver conduit program made the following contributions to the federal candidates listed below:

- Russ for Wisconsin, 10/14/2016
- Mike Gallagher for Congress, 10/28/2016
- Glenn Grothman for Congress, 10/28/2016
- Ron Johnson for Senate, 10/19/2016, 10/28/2016, 11/2/2016
- Ryan for Congress, 10/28/2016

The individual contributors and amounts making up the disbursements are itemized on the attached transmittal letters.

Please contact me at 608-250-3442 if you have any questions regarding these contributions.

Sincerely,

Dana Ponce

**Government Services Assistant** 

/enclosures

Advocate Faucate Empower Serve

# WD&Direct Giver Program.

10/14/2016

Russ for Wisconsin 200302 P.O. Box 620061 Middleton WI 53562

Russ for Wisconsin:

Enclosed is check # 3971 in the amount of \$ 1990.00 which WDA Direct Giver Program is pleased to contribute to your campaign fund.

This contribution is from a conduit fund, not a political action committee, and should be reported accordingly as individual contributions on your campaign finance report. The following is a list of members of the WDA Direct Giver Program who make up this contribution:

Auth. Date	Individual Name, Addr, City, State, Zip / Occupation, Employer Name, Addr, City, State, Zip	Amount
	Dr Cheska Avery-Stafford 824 E Hamilton St Milwaukee WI 53202-1556  Dentist Self Employed 3461 Sunset Ave Waukegan IL 60087-3219	\$300.00
0/7/2016	Dr Susan M. Cable 1659 32nd Ave Kenosha WI 53144-3361 Dentist Self Employed 5707 75th St Kenosha WI 53142-3803	\$500.00
g0/18/2016	Dr London Cooper 3209 Channel Dr Stevens Point WI 54481-5406 Dentist Cooper Dental, S.C. 1085 Wilshire Blvd Stevens Point WI 54481-2255	\$250.00
10/26/2016	Dr James M. Del Balso 550 Poplar Creek Dr Brookfield WI 53045-3513  Dentist Self Employed 13780 W Greenfield Ave Sto 780 Brookfield WI 53005-7192	\$100.00
90/18/2016	Dr Michael W. Donohoo 815 N 75th St Wauwatosa WI 53213-3135 Dentist Self Employed 7623 W Burleigh St Milwaukee WI 53222-5001	\$250.00
9/28/2016	Dr Steven J. Fahsel W8256 Sunset Ct Lake Mills WI 53551-9721  Dentist Self Employed 119 W Lake St PO Box 47 Lake Mills WI 53551-1514	\$95.00
10/26/2016	Dr Colleen Collins Greene 7900 Harwood Ave Apt 111 Milwaukee WI 53213-2545 Dentist Self Employed 9000 W Wisconsin Ave Ste 310 Milwaukee WI 53226-4874	\$75.00
10/14/2016	Dr James Ebner Luetzow 5535 Birch Vlew Rd Racine WI 53402-1913  Dentist Self Employed 6011 Durand Ave Ste 200 Racine WI 53406-5060	\$70.00
10/18/2016	Dr Patricia McConnell W2642 Brookhaven Dr Appleton WI 54915-8180  Dentist Self Employed 3825 E Calumet St Ste 600 Appleton WI 54915-4163	\$250.00
10/18/2016	Dr James C. Morgenroth 14465 Cameron Ct Brookfield WI 53005-1600  Dentist Self Employed 13500 W Capitol Dr Ste 103 Brookfield WI 53005-2444	\$100.00

### WDA Direct Giver Program. wisconsin dental association

A copy of this letter will be filed with the Government Accountability Board. If you have any questions regarding this contribution, please contact me at WDA Direct Giver Program.

Sincerely,

Dana Ponce Legislative Assistant

CC: Dr. Timothy Cooper, WIDPAC/DG Treasurer Or. Chris Hansen, WIDPAC Chair

# DADirect Giver Profit

122 West Washington Avenue Suite 600 Madison, Wisconsin 53703

RECEIVED FEC MAIL GENTER

2016 NOV 16

Federal Election Commission 999 E Street NW Washington, DC 20463

Advocate...Educate...Empower...

### Federal Election Commission **ENVELOPE REPLACEMENT PAGE FOR INCOMING DOCUMENTS** The FEC added this page to the end of this filing to indicate how it was received. Date of Receipt Hand Delivered Postmarked Date of Receipt **USPS First Class Mail** Postmarked (R/C) USPS Registered/Certified Postmarked **USPS Priority Mail** Postmarked **USPS Priority Mail Express** Postmark Illegible No Postmark **Shipping Date** Overnight Delivery Service (Specify): **Next Business Day Delivery** Date of Receipt Received from House Records & Registration Office Date of Receipt Received from Senate Public Records Office Date of Receipt Received from Electronic Filing Office Date of Receipt or Postmarked Other (Specify):

DATE PREPARED

(3/2015)